
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:46 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 168 Rulischek, Kai 2700... SV Hettenhausen 94 92 87 86 359

2 327 Lindig, Tim 2700... SV Fulda 1572 64 56 74 84 278

3 388 Richter, Yvonne 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 0 0 0 0 0

121 Vogel, Christoph 2700... SV Engelhelms 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.12
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:46 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 379 Hörr, Rainer 2700... SV Gut Ziel Magdlos 1912 86 89 86 94 355

2 365 Müller, Matthias 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 82 86 91 87 346

3 122 Mopser, Markus 2700... SG Eichenzell 81 83 84 75 323

4 106 Müller, Thorsten 2700... SV Bimbach 68 81 85 83 317

5 126 Wolter, Andreas 2700... SV Künzell 70 80 78 86 314

6 123 Heil, Stefan 2700... SG Eichenzell 74 61 85 81 301

7 381 Esterlein, Sergej 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 73 83 78 64 298

8 390 Richter, Carsten 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 II 70 63 76 71 280

9 391 Dellschow, Michael 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 23 14 44 47 128
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:47 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 156 Wald, Eberhard 2700... SG Tann 90 88 93 93 364

2 170 Grohmann, Stefan 2700... SV Hettenhausen 94 93 90 86 363

3 176 Hartmann, Mario 2700... SV Motten 83 88 85 91 347

4 175 Vogel, Jochen 2700... SV Motten 92 93 75 83 343

5 377 Schmidt, Frank 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 83 82 87 88 340

6 109 Wahl, Jürgen 2700... SV Bimbach 73 85 79 75 312

7 396 Siems, Sven 2700... SV Fulda 1572 69 73 89 80 311

8 125 Jakob, Volker 2700... SG Eichenzell 62 85 76 68 291

9 395 Siegel, Jörg 2700... SV Fulda 1572 68 79 60 73 280
10 439 Schmitt, Markus 2700... SV 1983 Künzell 74 76 50 58 258
11 221 Müller, Horst 2700... SV Steinbach 67 48 64 72 251
12 337 Lindig, Rainer 2700... SV Fulda 1572 43 67 63 73 246
13 94 Willim, Dirk 2700... SG Flieden 32 80 33 25 170
14 383 Glissner, Martin 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:47 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 350 Röbig, Bernd 2700... SV Fulda 1572 91 91 96 90 368

2 172 Hach, Berthold 2700... SV Motten 96 88 87 85 356

3 386 Blumentritt, Jürgen 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 78 83 82 87 330

4 367 Vögler, Christoph 2700... SV 1983 Künzell 70 87 81 84 322

5 110 Michel, Manfred 2700... SV Bimbach 89 90 74 69 322

6 344 Stock, Harald 2700... SV Fulda 1572 80 59 82 84 305

7 173 Romeis, Karl 2700... SV Motten 76 76 81 69 302

8 407 Grösch, Christoph 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 II 79 61 81 80 301

9 376 Hillenbrand, Michael 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 II 79 77 79 65 300
10 124 Pankow, Gerhard 2700... SG Eichenzell 70 69 75 85 299
11 177 Schleicher, Norbert 2700... SV Motten 84 77 52 63 276
12 370 Berg, Egon 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 70 60 61 72 263
13 444 Hohmann, Christoph 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 66 82 59 51 258
14 171 Herbert, Michael 2700... SV Motten 0 0 0 0 0

196 Hildenbrand, Stefan 2700... SV Mackenzell 0 0 0 0 0
397 Klausnitzer, Hilmar 2700... SV 1932 Petersberg 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2023 12:43 Uhr Gesamt

1 2700039 SV Motten 1046 Ringe

172 Hach, Berthold 356
176 Hartmann, Mario 347
175 Vogel, Jochen 343

2 2700027 SGes Gersfeld 1813 1016 Ringe

386 Blumentritt, Jürgen 330
365 Müller, Matthias 346
377 Schmidt, Frank 340

3 2700001 SV Fulda 1572 953 Ringe

350 Röbig, Bernd 368
395 Siegel, Jörg 280
344 Stock, Harald 305

4 2700010 SV Bimbach 951 Ringe

110 Michel, Manfred 322
106 Müller, Thorsten 317
109 Wahl, Jürgen 312

5 2700020 SG Eichenzell 915 Ringe

123 Heil, Stefan 301
125 Jakob, Volker 291
122 Mopser, Markus 323

6 2700027 SGes Gersfeld 1813 II 881 Ringe

407 Grösch, Christoph 301
376 Hillenbrand, Michael 300
390 Richter, Carsten 280

7 2700001 SV Fulda 1572 835 Ringe

337 Lindig, Rainer 246
327 Lindig, Tim 278
396 Siems, Sven 311

8 2700027 SGes Gersfeld 1813 649 Ringe

370 Berg, Egon 263
391 Dellschow, Michael 128
444 Hohmann, Christoph 258
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